
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAB TWO TIMES Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/1C. Proctor 527735 10/4185

 2 PANDA'S BUDDY Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/1R. Walter 543564 5/4201

 3 TARAWI ROCKY Last start winner BUL, 13/09/2022, R3, P 1P 5Y 3P 5/3D. Smith 555852 2/1179

 4 LAGOON CAMILE Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3R. Webster 539661 5/1219

 5 BLAZING TOKYO 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 15/09/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1R. Walter 538517 4/3201

 6 GIARRE Last start placegetter RIC, 24/08/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9144

 7 AQUARIAN 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 13/09/2022, R10, P 3P 2Y 4Y 5/4R. Nicolaou 545272 2/0138

 8 PORCH PIRATE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2P. Hutchinson 554799 3/2234

 9 NEXT OF KINLOCH Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4D. Campbell 549987 1/0163

 10 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2C. Proctor 546421 3/2156

 11 OUTLAW ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 26/07/2022, R8, P 5P 7Y 2P 5/4D. Smith 532853 7/0145

 12 TIRI UGG 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4J. Borg 550350 1/0135

 13 MARY'S REWARD Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1M. Spiteri 532533 6/5120

 14 EUPHEMISM 1 Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R6, Y 6Y 3Y 4Y 5/4S. Evans 532604 1/0112

 15 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4D. Smith 546436 1/0111

 16 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score BUL, 13/09/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/096

 17 BUCKET GIRL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 08/09/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/175

 18 CITY GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIS, 10/09/2022, R10, Y 5Y 6P 5Y 5/4R. Blakely 542157 2/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TARAWI ROCKY Last start winner BUL, 13/09/2022, R3, P 1P 5Y 3P 5/3D. Smith 555852 2/1179

 2 LAGOON CAMILE Last start placegetter GBN, 02/09/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3R. Webster 539661 5/1219

 3 BLAZING TOKYO 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 15/09/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1R. Walter 538517 4/3201

 4 GIARRE Last start placegetter RIC, 24/08/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9144

 5 AQUARIAN 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 13/09/2022, R10, P 3P 2Y 4Y 5/4R. Nicolaou 545272 2/0138

 6 PORCH PIRATE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2P. Hutchinson 554799 3/2234

 7 NEXT OF KINLOCH Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4D. Campbell 549987 1/0163

 8 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2C. Proctor 546421 3/2156

 9 OUTLAW ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 26/07/2022, R8, P 5P 7Y 2P 5/4D. Smith 532853 7/0145

 10 TIRI UGG 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4J. Borg 550350 1/0135

 11 MARY'S REWARD Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1M. Spiteri 532533 6/5120

 12 EUPHEMISM 1 Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R6, Y 6Y 3Y 4Y 5/4S. Evans 532604 1/0112

 13 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4D. Smith 546436 1/0111

 14 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score BUL, 13/09/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/096

 15 BUCKET GIRL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 08/09/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/175

 16 CITY GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIS, 10/09/2022, R10, Y 5Y 6P 5Y 5/4R. Blakely 542157 2/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PALERMO STING Last start placegetter BUL, 13/09/2022, R1, P 3P 3Y 3Y M/1R. Nicolaou 545273 0/0139

 2 TOPPER CREASY Last start placegetter BUL, 13/09/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 4P M/1F. Harris 553245 0/0119

 3 MEDIA IMAGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 23/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 2P M/1B. Davenport 551067 0/0100

 4 I'M LOVING IT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 01/08/2022, R1, P 5P 2P M/1C. Chappelow 551838 0/096

 5 SWEET CITY GAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 01/09/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1R. Holt 552816 0/088

 6 TOPPER BLOOM 1 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 13/09/2022, R1, P 8P M/1F. Harris 553249 0/025
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P NG1-4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE ROCKS Last start winner BUL, 06/09/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2D. Campbell 533706 24/15339

 2 HARDAWAY RANGER Last start winner DAP, 15/09/2022, R12, P 1P 8P 2Y 2/1/2R. Marsden 529645 24/17213

 3 CALAMITY ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 06/09/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 2/1/1D. Smith 532850 12/8312

 4 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Last start winner GBN, 09/09/2022, R5, P 1P 6Y 3P 3/1/2D. Smith 546440 7/5282

 5 WHAT ABOUT YOU Last start winner DAP, 15/09/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2V. Spiteri 532526 9/8222

 6 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 3/1/1D. Croser 524915 16/15234

 7 JIGSAW JOE Last start placegetter GBN, 09/09/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2C. Bilal 530337 13/8252

 8 LADY STEPS Last start placegetter RIC, 09/09/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1S. Sultana 557858 5/4249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TED Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/2J. Magri 543857 7/2254

 2 LAGOON MANDY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/1R. Webster 539659 6/3237

 3 PORCH PIRATE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/2P. Hutchinson 554799 3/2234

 4 HARRISON KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 1P 5/1S. Easey 541768 9/3231

 5 FORAN BANNER Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1P 3Y 5/1B. Gibbons 552807 7/3220

 6 HARLEY RYDER Grade order Grade 5 7C 6C 3C 5/2S. Sultana 543137 6/2216

 7 LAGOON ALASKA Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/2R. Webster 536504 6/2204

 8 BLAZING TOKYO 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/1R. Walter 538517 4/3201

 9 OREO ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1Y 5/3D. Smith 547219 5/1194

 10 IMPROBABLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1Y 2P 5/4S. Evans 532600 4/0185

 11 TARAWI FERRARI Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5Y 5/3D. Smith 555723 2/1179

 12 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4S. Flaherty 535154 3/0174

 13 CLEARY BANNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2Y 5/4B. Gibbons 552806 4/0173

 14 JOSHUA KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/1C. Bilal 531287 7/6165

 15 RUBY BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4C. Nutt 549423 1/0162

 16 SLAM THE DOOR Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/4P. Hutchinson 553825 1/0161

 17 ZIPPING SHIFTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3T. Simmons 551268 2/1160

 18 ZAPPA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/1F. Micallef 532697 7/6159

 19 WELLS OF SILENCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 553625 2/0158

 20 FIREY FLASH 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2Y 5/3M. Forner 541808 2/1158

 21 AQUARIAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 4Y 5/4R. Nicolaou 545272 2/0138

 22 TIRI UGG 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4J. Borg 550350 1/0135

 23 OVERHYPED Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 5P 5/3J. Croser 543996 4/1122

 24 BEGA BOY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5Y 5P 5/3L. Rodgers 540240 7/1119

 25 STILTON FRECKLE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4M 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/9115

 26 EUPHEMISM 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3Y 4Y 5/4S. Evans 532604 1/0112

 27 HOT STREAK Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 7P 5/1R. Walter 531981 6/4108

 28 MAIL RUN Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5/4M. Lees 551987 1/0105

 29 INDIAN PIPE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536445 1/0102

 30 MAJOR FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 5P 4Y 8C 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 3/192

 31 BUCKET GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CITY GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 5Y 5/4R. Blakely 542157 2/064

 33 WHO'S MY MOTHER Grade order Grade 5 7P 8Y 8P 5/2F. Micallef 532698 4/258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SALLY'S REWARD Weighted points score WPK, 10/09/2022, R8, C 5C 5P 1C 2/1/2V. Spiteri 532532 16/7308

 2 COWGIRL ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/09/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 2/1/2D. Smith 532847 12/6242

 3 SUPERSONIC BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 2/1/1R. Hancock 529712 23/18234

 4 HYPERVENTILATE Weighted points score WPK, 14/09/2022, R6, M 5M 2P 3P 3/1/2J. Croser 524919 14/7223

 5 JACKPOT ETHICS 2 Last start winner BUL, 13/09/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2M. Forner 546439 10/4240

 6 STEEL PULSE Dropping in grade GBN, 09/09/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5Y 4/1/2C. Bilal 532381 8/7112

 7 PERSUASIVE Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 2Y 4/1/2J. Magri 541994 10/2290

 8 KOTONI BANNER Weighted points score RIS, 20/08/2022, R8, Y 7Y 3P 2P 4/1/1B. Gibbons 528821 15/3166

 9 ZANDER Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 4/1/1P. Cini 532696 11/8147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COWGIRL ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 06/09/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Smith 532847 12/4242

 2 ENERGIZER MISS 3 Last start placegetter NOW, 12/09/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Goodsell 542363 8/4219

 3 JACKPOT ETHICS 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 13/09/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/1M. Forner 546439 10/4240

 4 SKIPPER'S LIGHT Last start Provincial winner BUL, 13/09/2022, R10, P 1P 1Y 5Y 5/3G. Tyrpenou 547096 4/1186

 5 LAGOON CLISSOLD Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1R. Webster 539665 6/3177

 6 POCKET DYNAMITE Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R9, P 8P 5Y 5P 5/1A. Chiarelli 546464 5/3124

 7 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1P. Cini 532702 7/3108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BOY DUKE Last start placegetter BUL, 06/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 4Y 5/4R. Tyler 548506 2/0185

 2 FIREY FLASH 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 13/09/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 2Y 5/4M. Forner 541808 2/0158

 3 REUBER Last start Provincial winner BUL, 16/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4R. Goodwin 553381 1/0110

 4 POPULAR MASTER Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4R. Tyler 548721 2/0179

 5 ROCKSTAR ALOHA Weighted points score BUL, 13/09/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4S. Evans 547858 1/0162

 6 INDIAN PIPE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/07/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536445 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P NG 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS EMMA Weighted points score WPK, 14/09/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2F. Hurst 543545 13/1300

 2 BRINDABELLA BOY Last start Provincial winner TEM, 23/08/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 4/1/2D. Cormie 529586 10/0186

 3 ROAD SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4G. Coles 532200 5/0281

 4 ENERGIZER MISS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 12/09/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4P. Goodsell 542363 8/0219

 5 IN EXCESS Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0138

 6 FREE ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4P. Roach 529539 4/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPROBABLE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 2P 5/4S. Evans 532600 4/0185
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING ANNIKA Last start placegetter BUL, 13/09/2022, R2, P 2P 4P M/1J. Magri 547940 0/0101

 2 GOZO KING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 07/09/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1S. Sultana 554820 0/082

 3 TOPPER BLOOM 2 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 13/09/2022, R1, P 8P M/1F. Harris 553249 0/025

 4 OREO FLYER Weighted points score BUL, 06/09/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 4P M/1D. Murphy 548375 0/083

 5 TOPPER TSZYU Weighted points score BUL, 13/09/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1F. Harris 553250 0/052

12 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 16 September 2022 - 09:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 20 September 2022

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENERGIZER MISS 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 12/09/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Goodsell 542363 8/4219
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